DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

ELEOS WEB PTE. LTD.

Digital Solution Name & Version Number!

Integrated Retail Management Solution Version 1 - Package C - Retail POS Suite

(With CRM, Adv Inventory, Payments)

Appointment Start Date

18 September 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
$)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Kassie Basis POS Software

POS License Information

Kassie Basis POS Software

- /I Sales Module (Sales Order / Standard Sales /
Deposit Sales / Credit Note / Refund Note /
Exchange/ Void Sales

- Digital Payment Gateway

Kassie Multi-Outlet Advance Inventory Software

- /| Multi - location overview /Stock Transfer (Request|
/ Issue / Receipt) / Stock Movement (In/ Out) /
Stock Adjustment / Stock Take

Kassie Advance CRM Software

"/l Membership: Upgrades, Downgrades, Expiry
/I Loyalty Points: Award, Redeem, Expiry

/I Email: Welcome Template

/I Email: Digital Receipts Template

/I Promo Codes

/I Birthday Vouchers

/I Welcome Discounts

/I Membership Web-Page and Registration

**Does not include Mail Server"

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services
Integration for Digital Payment Interface
- Digital Payment Gateway OR Mall Integration

Professional Services
- System Configuration and Setup, Testing and
Implementation, Integration with Payment Gateway

Training
Training
Training Hours/Sessions

Others
Not Applicable

Per License

Per License

Per License

Per Setup

Per Manday

Per Manday

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.50

Total

$

6,850.00

$ 6,500.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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