Company	ELEOS WEB PTE. LTD.
Uldital Solution Name & Version Number	Integrated Retail Management Solution Version 1 - Package C - Retail POS Suite
	(With CRM, Adv Inventory, Payments)
Appointment Start Date	18 September 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1) Software Kassie Basis POS Software POS License Information Kassie Basis POS Software - // Sales Module (Sales Order / Standard Sales / Deposit Sales / Credit Note / Refund Note / Exchange/ Void Sales - Digital Payment Gateway		Per License	1.00		
Kassie Multi-Outlet Advance Inventory Software - // Multi - location overview /Stock Transfer (Request / Issue / Receipt) / Stock Movement (In / Out) / Stock Adjustment / Stock Take		Per License	1.00		
Kassie Advance CRM Software "// Membership: Upgrades, Downgrades, Expiry // Loyalty Points: Award, Redeem, Expiry // Email: Welcome Template // Email: Digital Receipts Template // Promo Codes // Birthday Vouchers // Welcome Discounts // Membership Web-Page and Registration **Does not include Mail Server"		Per License	1.00		
Hardware Not Applicable					
Professional Services Integration for Digital Payment Interface Digital Payment Gateway OR Mall Integration		Per Setup	1.00		
Professional Services - System Configuration and Setup, Testing and Implementation, Integration with Payment Gateway		Per Manday	2.00		
4) Training Training Training Hours/Sessions		Per Manday	1.50		
5) Others Not Applicable					
			Total	\$ 6,850.00	\$ 6,500.00

¹A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant